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Question 1:
I have difficulty accessing the full announcement electronically, could you mind sending the link of apply? 

INL Response:

The link to the announcement is https://grants.gov/search-results-detail/357528. 

Question 2:
I would like to know if this funding is to help a nonprofit for transporting materials to Africa. 

INL Response:

The goal of this project is to deliver prompt and efficient programmatic, logistical, travel, and administrative services to support INL capacity building programs in Africa and the Middle East. It is not to help nonprofits transport materials to Africa.

Question 3:

I reviewed the proposal advertised on 'Travel, Logistics, and Training Support for INL Africa and Middle East Programs' and kindly request you to send me the full details. This will assist me in drafting the proposal aligned with the objectives outlined by you for our submission. 

The link to the announcement is https://grants.gov/search-results-detail/357528 and full details are under the SYNOPSIS and RELATED DOCUMENTS tabs. 

Question 4:
I am writing to request the application documents needed for my organization to support the opportunity mentioned above.


INL Response:

Documents can be found under RELATED DOCUMENTS in accordance with the link to the announcement at https://grants.gov/search-results-detail/357528. 
